
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr.  

111 

337 

611 

936 

55 

14 

310 

38 

9 

27 

141 

3 

Name  

Niclas Flemmerer 

Ronny Wirth 

Marc Rotermundt 

Marco Stumpf 

Maximilian Schreiner 

Jannik Edelhäuser 

Andre Hack 

Lorenz Edelhäuser 

Christian Schulz 

Pascal Täubel 

Dennis Brückner 

Phillip Reiss 

Wohnort  

Berching 

Gerhardshofen 

Nürnberg 

Sulzfeld 

Ebrach 

Ansbach 

Ebermannstadt 

Ansbach 

Triptis 

Ansbach 

Roßtal 

Rehau 

Club  

MSC Berching e.V. 

MC Mühlhausen 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MMC Schweinfurt e.V. im DMV 

MC Mühlhausen 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

MSC Triptis e.V. 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

Marke  

Husqvarna 

KTM/KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Runden  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Gesamtzeit  

24:08.679 

24:38.872 

24:50.811 

24:56.130 

26:05.177 

24:23.124 

25:12.334 

25:18.800 

25:32.113 

26:07.662 

26:08.457 

Abstand  

30.193 

11.939 

5.319 

1:09.047 

1 Runde 

49.210 

6.466 

13.313 

35.549 

0.795 

Beste Zeit.  

1:54.626 

1:54.907 

1:56.665 

1:57.411 

2:03.758 

2:04.830 

2:08.625 

2:08.679 

2:09.576 

2:11.466 

2:09.861 

Punkte 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                           Rennleiter: Fritz Schmitt
.
Sportkommissar:  Gerhard Schreiner                            Aushang: ______ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr.: 146/2018

 

SDO-SportTiming

V1 Nordbayern MX MC Ansbach e.V. 
[5] CS - Kl. MX 2/2 

1. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (20:00 und 2 Runden) started at 12:57:22 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

20.05.2018 13:00 

 41. Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
19./20. Mai 2018


